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33-40 GPM D

To ensure optimum performance, hydraulic output must match motor package.

Flow Rates Pack. Codes

14-17 GPM A

18-20 GPM B

20-22 GPM B+

23-26 GPM C

27-33 GPM C+

Model Description Brush Diameter Deck Thickness Weight (LBS.)

PRCH60-A 60” Rotary Cutter 2” 3/16” 760

PRCH60-B 60” Rotary Cutter 2” 3/16” 760

PRCH60-B+ 60” Rotary Cutter 2” 3/16” 760

PRCH72-A 72” Rotary Cutter 2” 3/16” 860

PRCH72-B 72” Rotary Cutter 2” 3/16” 860

PRCH72-B+ 72” Rotary Cutter 2” 3/16” 860

PRCH72-C 72” Rotary Cutter 2” 3/16” 860

PRCH72-C+ 72” Rotary Cutter 2” 3/16” 860

PRCH72-D 72” Rotary Cutter 2” 3/16” 860

Skidsteer Rotary Cutters

SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES

• Maximum brush diameter 2
• 3 blade cutting assembl
• Integrated push ba
• Relief valve for protectio
• Chain curtai
• Floating linkage allows the cutter t

follow ground contour

• 16" segmented whee
• 2"-9" wheel adjustment /5 hole

OPTIONAL BOLT-ON 
GAUGE WHEEL 

Part # 

PRCH-WK

List Price

$6,985.00

$6,985.00

$6,985.00

$7,725.00

$7,725.00

$7,725.00

$8,310.00

$8,310.00

$8,595.00

List Price

$575.00




