## **Skidsteer Rotary Cutters**







## SPECIFICATIONS

## FEATURES

- Maximum brush diameter 2
- 3 blade cutting assembl
- Integrated push ba
- Relief valve for protectio
- Chain curtai
- Floating linkage allows the cutter t follow ground contour

Model	Description	Brush Diameter	Deck Thickness	Weight (LBS.)	List Price
PRCH60-A	60" Rotary Cutter	2"	3/16"	760	\$6,985.00
PRCH60-B	60" Rotary Cutter	2"	3/16"	760	\$6,985.00
PRCH60-B+	60" Rotary Cutter	2"	3/16"	760	\$6,985.00
PRCH72-A	72" Rotary Cutter	2"	3/16"	860	\$7,725.00
PRCH72-B	72" Rotary Cutter	2"	3/16"	860	\$7,725.00
PRCH72-B+	72" Rotary Cutter	2"	3/16"	860	\$7,725.00
PRCH72-C	72" Rotary Cutter	2"	3/16"	860	\$8,310.00
PRCH72-C+	72" Rotary Cutter	2"	3/16"	860	\$8,310.00
PRCH72-D	72" Rotary Cutter	2"	3/16"	860	\$8,595.00



Flow Rates	Pack. Codes
14-17 GPM	А
18-20 GPM	В
20-22 GPM	B+
23-26 GPM	С
27-33 GPM	C+
33-40 GPM	D

To ensure optimum performance, hydraulic output must match motor package.



## OPTIONAL BOLT-ON GAUGE WHEEL

- 16" segmented whee
- 2"-9" wheel adjustment /5 hole

Part #	List Price
PRCH-WK	\$575.00



Prices and Specifications may be subject to change without notice. Prices do not include shipping or setup.